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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 30th 19:10 Kempton |Casa Comigo 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 66.5
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Enzo 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 715
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:00 Dundalk |Farnese 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 76.5
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:40 Kempton |Rosardo 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 815
(A.W) Senorita
Single 30th 15:40 Double Court 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.5
Fakenham
Single 30th 15:00 Taunton |Pointed And 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 91.5
Sharp
Single 30th 13:50 Ainsdale 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.63 76.5
Nottingham
Single 30th 13:20 Dubai Acclaim 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.87
Nottingham
Single 29th 18:15 Hammer Gun 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.87
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:00 Akkapenko 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 80.87
Chepstow
Each Way 29th 15:25 Copperhead 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.87
Chepstow
Each Way 29th 14:05 Catterick |Tukhoom 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 90.87
Single 29th 13:30 Catterick |Where's Jeff 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 95.87
Single 29th 13:15 Sandy Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.87
Chepstow
Single 28th 19:00 Kempton [Fennaan 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 105.87
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:10 Wexford |Champagne 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 110.87
Classic
Single 28th 14:55 Galway |Conversant 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.37
Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Damiens 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 108.37
Dilemma
Single 28th 14:00 Wexford |Shumaker 1.90 5.00 Odds Below 1 113.37
Limit.
Each Way 28th 13:10 Galway |Eastern Racer 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 113.37
Single 27th 15:00 Aintree |Frodon 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.37
Single 27th 13:35 Templepark 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 123.37
\Wincanton
Single 27th 13:25 Wexford [Uisce Solas 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.37
Single 27th 13:15 Aintree  |Mr Muldoon 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 108.37
Single 27th 13:05 Galway |Mount Ida 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 113.37
Each Way 27th 12:40 Aintree |Big Bad Bear 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.50 105.87
Each Way 26th 16:55 Topofthecotsw 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 101.37
Cheltenham  |olds
Single 26th 16:50 Pearl Warrior 6.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 106.37
Leopardstown
Single 26th 16:40 Kelso Chocolat Noir 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 111.37
Single 26th 16:20 The Butcher 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 116.37
Cheltenham Said
Single 26th 16:10 Kelso Las Tunas 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 121.37
Each Way 26th 15:45 Aye Right 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 126.37
Cheltenham
Single 26th 15:15 Galway [Visioman 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 126.37
Single 26th 15:10 Mcgroarty 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 131.37
Cheltenham
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 15:00 Kelso Amalfi Doug 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136.37
Single 26th 14:40 Galway |Gold Speed 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 141.37
Single 26th 14:35 Soviet 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.62
Cheltenham Pimpernel
Each Way 26th 14:00 Crosspark 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 137.62
Cheltenham
Single 26th 13:15 Kelso Pogue 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 142.62
Single 25th 17:25 Anyonecanhav 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 147.62
Newcastle eitall
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:45 Storting 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 152.62
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:35 Newbury |Atalanta's Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 157.62
Each Way 25th 15:45 Present 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - 162.62
Cheltenham Ranger
Single 25th 15:35 Bielsa 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 162.62
Doncaster
Single 25th 15:25 Newbury |Trueshan 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 137.62
Each Way 25th 14:35 Caius Marcius 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.62
Cheltenham
Single 25th 14:00 Braid Blue 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.62
Cheltenham
Single 24th 18:00 Futuristic 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:45 Ludlow |Global Tour 2.87 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.62
Each Way 24th 16:05 Carlisle |King Golan 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.62
Single 24th 15:55 Thurles |Elwood 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.62
Single 24th 15:50 Sid Hoodie 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 157.62
Southwell
Single 24th 14:35 Ludlow |Midnight Magic 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 157.62
Single 24th 14:25 Carlisle |Brewin'Upastor 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 162.62
m
Single 23rd 19:40 Kempton|Crystal Casque 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 151.37
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 19:25 Powerful 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 156.37
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:25 Trouble 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.37
Wolverhampto [Shooter
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 14:50 Navan |Lustown Baba 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 166.37
Single 23rd 14:05 Fontwell |Finnegan's 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 171.37
Garden
Each Way 23rd 12:45 King Alfonso 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 176.37
\Worcester
Single 23rd 12:15 Silent Steps 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 181.37
\Worcester
Single 22nd 19:00 Kempton |Desert Fox 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 186.37
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:10 Exeter |Southfield 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 191.37
Stone
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Curragh |We'll Go Again 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 196.37
Single 22nd 13:30 Curragh |The King Of 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 201.37
Kells
Single 21st 18:30 Samovar 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 176.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:20 Militia 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 181.37
Pontefract
Single 21st 17:10 Heavenly 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 186.37
Plumpton Promise
Each Way 21st 16:50 Rubenesque 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 186.37
Pontefract
Single 21st 15:30 Windsor |Data Protection 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 191.37
Single 20th 17:35 Kempton |Mason Jar 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 196.37
Single 20th 16:40 Snookered 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 188.27

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:00 Naas Loveisthehighe 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 181.42
rlaw

Each Way 20th 15:30 Naas Lovee Dovee 12.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 186.42

Single 20th 15:20 Kempton |Pacify 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 191.42

Single 20th 14:45 Kempton |Oleg 2.25 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 185.17

Single 20th 14:35 Cork Zola 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 190.17

Each Way 19th 19:45 Asian Angel 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 180.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 19th 16:45 One Cool Poet 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 185.17
Leopardstown

Each Way 19th 16:20 Market |Mellow Ben 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 190.17
Rasen

Single 19th 15:55 Catterick |JAnna Bunina 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 195.17

Single 19th 15:40 Katiba 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 181.42
Leopardstown

Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot Mohaather 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 186.42

Each Way 19th 14:45 Ascot Tarnawa 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 191.42

Single 19th 14:10 Ascot Stradivarius 1.62 5.00 Odds Below 2 196.42

Limit.

Single 19th 13:50 Ffos Las |Rosserk Abbey 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 196.42

Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Cape Byron 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 201.42

Each Way 18th 20:15 Dundalk |Leodis Dream 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 206.42
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:35 Home Before 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 211.42
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)

Single 18th 18:55 Lets Go Lucky 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 198.92
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Onurbike 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 203.92

Each Way 18th 16:05 Hepijeu 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.31 184.42
Fakenham

Single 18th 14:25 Trapper Peak 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 184.11
Fakenham

Single 18th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Veiled Secret 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170.36

Single 17th 19:15 Second Love 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 175.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 17th 19:00 Assimilation 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 180.36
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Honourable 10.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 180.36

Gent

Each Way 17th 15:20 Gateway To 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 185.36
\Wincanton Europe

Each Way 17th 14:35 Tramore |Josephina 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 190.36

Single 17th 13:45 Carlisle |Pop Rockstar 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 186.86

Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |Sonnet Rose 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.86
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:55 Crosse Fire 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 141.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 18:10 Kempton |Cobber Kain 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 146.86
(A.W)

Single 16th 16:45 Fantasy 4.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 151.86
Nottingham Keeper

Each Way 16th 16:00 Ascot De 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 156.86
\Wetherby Bruyere

Single 16th 15:30 Jatiluwih 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 151.36
\Wetherby

Each Way 16th 15:20 Bath Sapa Inca 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 123.86

Single 16th 15:10 Lucky Road 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.36
Punchestown

Single 16th 14:20 Maria 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.00 115.36
\Wetherby Magdalena

Single 15th 19:30 Kempton |Kuwait 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.36

(A.W)

Currency




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |X Force 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115.36
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 16:55 For Jim 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 120.36
Huntingdon
Single 15th 16:10 Hereford |Chequered 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.86
\View
Each Way 15th 16:05 Shanwalla 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 1.00 123.86
Punchestown
Each Way 15th 15:45 Night Law 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 122.86
Musselburgh
Each Way 15th 15:05 Hereford |Anteros 7.00 5.00 Win 1 14.06 127.86
Each Way 15th 14:25 Global Racing 6.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 113.8
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 17:20 Gowran |Molly Kaye 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 118.8
Park
Single 14th 16:55 Purgatory 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 123.8
Yarmouth
Single 14th 15:35 Windsor |Smokey Lane 5.00 5.00 Not Available - 104.8
Single 14th 15:25 Tribal Warrior 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.8
Musselburgh
Single 14th 14:20 Tarboosh 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 109.8
Musselburgh
Each Way 13th 16:35 Limerick |The Big Lense 15.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 104.3
Each Way 13th 16:25 Curragh |Davids Charm 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 109.3
Each Way 13th 15:25 Limerick |Holy Motivation 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 114.3
Each Way 13th 15:15 Curragh |Romantic 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - 119.3
Proposal
Single 13th 14:50 Limerick |Western 2.38 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 119.3
Victory
Each Way 12th 17:25 Awsaaf 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 124.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:20 Matterhorn 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 129.3
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 17:05 The Bay Birch 21.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 134.3
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 17:00 York Knight 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 74.3
Crusader
Single 12th 15:55 Posh Trish 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79.3
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:40 Hexham |Lantiern 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 84.3
Each Way 12th 15:30 Wichita 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 89.3
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:50 Captain 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 89.55
Fairyhouse Cobajay
Each Way 12th 14:45 Tegany 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 64.55
Chepstow
Single 12th 14:20 Miss Yoda 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.55
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:10 Nordano 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 69.55
Chepstow
Single 12th 14:05 York Lucander 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 47.05
Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Well Joey 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 24.55
Each Way 12th 13:45 Visible Charm 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.88 29.55
Newmarket
Single 11th 18:15 Dundalk |Sir Ottoman 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.67
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:20 Fanny Logan 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 32.67
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 16:20 York Music Society 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 27.17
Each Way 11th 16:10 Trueshan 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.88 32.17
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 15:50 York Moon King 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10.29
Each Way 11th 14:15 Greenandwhite 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.29
Downpatrick  |army
Single 11th 14:00 York Stone Soldier 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 20.29
Each Way 11th 13:50 Jamaheery 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 25.29

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 10th 19:45 Jazz Legend 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 30.29
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 19:30 Kempton |Fantastic Flyer 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.29
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:00 Kempton |Kasbaan 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.29
(A.W)

Single 10th 18:15 Break The 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.29
Southwell Silence
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 17:35 Exeter |Rococo River 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 50.29

Single 10th 16:55 Old Jeroboam 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 55.29
\Worcester

Each Way 10th 16:00 Exeter |Hot Ryan 8.50 5.00 Win 2 0.31 40.29

Single 10th 15:45 Thurles |Travelwise 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 39.98

Single 10th 14:20 Exeter |Sizing Tara 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.98

Single 9th 19:40 Kempton |Delilah Park 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.98
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 18:10 Kempton |Blue Medici 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 54.98
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:25 Trouble 6.50 5.00 Win 1 26.13 59.98
Newcastle Shooter
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 16:40 Navan |Bellakris 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 33.85

Each Way 9th 16:00 My Ukulele 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.85
Nottingham

Each Way 9th 15:30 Inner Circle 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 43.85
Nottingham

Single 9th 15:10 Isaac Wonder 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.85
\Wincanton

Single 9th 14:55 Flylikeaneagle 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 48.85
Nottingham

Each Way 9th 14:45 Ludlow |Global Tour 10.00 5.00 Win 1 25.31 53.85

Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Gone Platinum 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.54

Single 9th 12:45 Ludlow |Bbold 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.54

Single 8th 18:40 Spice War 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.54
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 8th 16:55 Catterick |Breathable 9.00 5.00 Not Available - 43.54

Each Way 8th 15:05 Brighton |Joyful Dream 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.54

Single 8th 14:55 Leicester|Archer's Dream 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 48.54

Each Way 8th 14:35 Galway |Sizing Malbay 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.35 36.04

Each Way 8th 13:50 Leicester|Fantastic Blue 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35.69

Single 7th 16:05 Visioman 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.38 40.69
Tipperary

Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Torcello 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 31.31

Single 7th 15:30 Becky The 2.62 5.00 Not Available - 20.06
Pontefract Thatcher

Single 7th 15:20 Stratford |Black Buble 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.06

Single 7th 14:20 Stratford |Onthefrontfoot 2.87 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.06

Each Way 6th 16:35 Put The Kettle 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 30.06
Tipperary On

Single 6th 15:50 Kelso Mr Muldoon 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 28.06

Single 6th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Django Django 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.06

Single 6th 15:30 Razoul 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.06
Tipperary

Each Way 6th 15:20 Kelso Mcgroarty 6.50 5.00 Win 1 14.61 28.06

Single 6th 15:00 Ballyoisin 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.45
Tipperary

Single 6th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Tingo In The 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 18.45

Tale

Single 6th 14:00 Cyrus Dallin 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.45
Tipperary

Single 5th 20:00 Lapidary 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:15 Fontwell |Winter 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.45

Getaway




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 5th 16:50 Ascot  |Texting 9.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 38.45
Each Way 5th 16:35 Oh It's 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.45
Newmarket Saucepot
Single 5th 16:25 Gowran |Peregrine Run 7.00 5.00 Odds Below 2 -5.00 48.45
Park Limit.
Single 5th 16:10 Redcar |Star Shield 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.45
Single 5th 15:50 Gowran |Bothar Dubh 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.45
Park
Each Way 5th 15:30 Fontwell |No No Cardinal 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - 63.45
Each Way 5th 15:25 Billesdon Brook 23.00 5.00 Win 1 66.00 63.45
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 15:10 Ascot  [Qaysar 26.00 5.00 Odds Above 8 -2.55
Limit
Single 5th 15:00 Fontwell |Chapmanshyp 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.88 -2.55
e
Each Way 5th 14:55 Redcar |Praxeology 41.00 5.00 Loss 17 -14.43
Single 5th 14:35 Ascot Sextant 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.43
Single 5th 14:25 Fontwell |Pointed And 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -9.43
Sharp
Single 5th 14:00 Ascot Dakota Gold 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -24.43
Each Way 5th 13:40 Escape The 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -35.68
Newmarket City
Each Way 4th 20:30 Break The 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.68
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:00 Blowing Dixie 2.87 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.68
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:45 Dundalk |Above 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20.68
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:00 Jump The Gun 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.68
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:30 Gowran |Fort Worth 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.68
Park Texas
Each Way 4th 16:55 Ascot Dazzling Dan 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.68
Each Way 4th 16:45 Fontwell |Kentford 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -0.68
Heiress
Each Way 4th 16:35 Hexham |Reverse The 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.32
Charge
Single 4th 15:45 Ascot Battle Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 9.32
Marathon
Each Way 4th 15:00 Fontwell |Guardia Top 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 14.32
Each Way 4th 14:35 Ascot Sapa Inca 12.00 5.00 Win 2 3.00 14.32
Single 4th 14:15 Hexham |Mega Double 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.32
Each Way 3rd 19:00 Perfecimperfec 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 16.32
Chelmsford tion
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 18:45 Street Poet 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.32
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 16:55 Lingfield |Cogital 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.32
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:45 Warwick |Bannixtown 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.32
Glory
Single 3rd 16:00 Clonmel |Demi Plie 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.32
Each Way 3rd 15:05 Warwick |Thistle Do 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.32
Nicely
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Dramatic 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.32
(A.W) Sands
Each Way 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Kendergarten 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 51.32
(A.W) Kop
Single 2nd 19:25 Perfect 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.32
Newcastle Number
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:40 Kempton |Kuwait 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 61.32
(A.W) Currency
Single 2nd 17:10 Kempton |Magicinthemaki 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 45.57

(A.W)

ng




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 2nd 16:25 Maid In 9.00 5.00 Win 1 20.31 28.07
Nottingham Manhattan

Single 2nd 16:10 Akkapenko 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 7.76
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 15:25 Ugo Gregory 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.49
Nottingham

Each Way 2nd 15:10 Invincible Don 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 151
Huntingdon

Each Way 2nd 14:55 Come On Girl 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 6.51
Nottingham

Each Way 2nd 13:35 Maria 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.51
Huntingdon Magdalena

Single 2nd 12:45 Bangor- |Beni Light 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.51
on-Dee

Each Way 2nd 12:15 Bangor- |Takingitallin 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.63 21.51
on-Dee

Each Way 1st 19:10 Kempton|Crystal Casque 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 20.88
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:40 Boher Lad 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.13
Southwell

Single 1st 16:30 Chanceiton 3.00 5.00 Win 1 8.13 7.13
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 16:20 Ayr Redarna 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -1

Single 1st 16:10 Nordican Bleue 2.62 5.00 Non-runner - -1
Southwell

Single 1st 15:30 Snookered 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -1
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 15:20 Ayr Chaplin Bay 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 14:10 Two Hoots 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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